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Women / 8A / 8A ALL
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Rusch539
Acrofit

7.650 8.500 9.0008.700 33.850
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maggie Vervane1300
Acrofit

7.900 8.475 8.7008.000 33.075
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Karsen Cembruch929
FSOG

8.275 8.000 8.8007.900 32.975
2 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Mckenzie Rusch538
Acrofit

7.875 8.300 8.8007.300 32.275
4 3 5 2T 4 

4 

Tori Schenavar309
Legendz Of Ocala

8.425 7.550 8.5507.600 32.125
1 5 4 5 5 

5 

Ana(Katie) Garcia-Meyer1072
Naples Progressive

0.000 7.000 0.0000.000 7.000
6 6 6 6 6 

6 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Team Florida State Championships C
Meet Results
May 11-12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/12/2019 2:31 PM

Women / 8Z / 8Z GROUP 1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Johns1563
Florida Flips

9.075 9.700 9.3009.250 37.325
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Madison Bates413
Naples Progressive

8.650 9.250 9.2758.450 35.625
2T 2 6 4 2 

2 

Jessie Rosenburg207
Acrofit

8.425 8.350 9.5008.850 35.125
5 6 3 1 3 

3 

Evelyn Saxton992
Acrofit

7.950 8.700 9.1259.150 34.925
6 4T 2 5 4 

4 

Zoe Zinnie1350
Legendz Of Ocala

8.550 8.700 9.4508.150 34.850
4 4T 7 2 5 

5 

Reagan Jones212
Taylor

8.650 8.850 8.7008.550 34.750
2T 3 4T 7 6 

6 

Camryn Myers630
Bayside

7.900 7.600 9.0508.550 33.100
7 7 4T 6 7 

7 
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Women / 8Z / 8Z GROUP 2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Sigua1495
Florida Flips

9.050 9.575 9.7008.925 37.250
3T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Thompson1312
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.325 9.3009.150 37.050
2 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Abby Lantz1029
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.425 9.2509.000 36.725
3T 2 2 6 3 

3 

Aajaylah Cromartie1195
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 9.050 9.4258.650 36.500
1 5 6T 3 4 

4 

Lauren Ball851
Gymtek

8.475 9.075 9.5008.800 35.850
7 4 5 2 5 

5 

Emma Quade1038
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 9.3008.925 35.575
5 7 3T 4T 6 

6 

Amanda Ates1003
First City

8.625 8.650 9.0008.650 34.925
6 6 6T 7 7 

7 
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Women / 8A,8Z / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics T 110.600 27.700 27.800 27.075 28.025
11 1 1

2 Acrofit T 104.275 24.275 25.675 26.700 27.625
22 2 2
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